Dexcom G7

Dexcom G7 CGM Now Available

MADE FOR MORE

Made for Reliability with proven A1C reduction, increased time in range, and improved quality of life. $^{1-6,\ast}$

Made for Simplicity with an all-in-one fully disposable sensor and transmitter.

Made for Access with an easy prescription process for people with type 1 or type 2 diabetes.



102

....

Hours 6 12 24

COMPONENTS	NDC	QUANTITY	REFILLS
Dexcom G7 receiver	08627-0078-01	1	1 year
Dexcom G7 sensor	08627-0077-01	3 boxes [†]	30 days

Visit provider.dexcom.com/pharmacists to learn more.



CGM = continuous glucose monitoring; NDC = national drug code. *Some results obtained with a previous-generation Dexcom CGM System. *Each box contains an all-in-one sensor transmitter for a 10-day supply.

BRIEF SAFETY STATEMENT

Failure to use the Dexcom G7 Continuous Glucose Monitoring System (G7) and its components according to the instructions for use provided with your device and available at https://www.dexcom.com/safety-information and to properly consider all indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and cautions in those instructions for use may result in you missing a severe hypoglycemia (low blood glucose) or hyperglycemia (high blood glucose) occurrence and/ or making a treatment decision that may result in injury. If your glucose alerts and readings from the G7 do not match symptoms, use a blood glucose meter to make diabetes treatment decisions. Seek medical advice and attention when appropriate, including for any medical emergency.

References: 1. Beck RW, et al. JAMA. 2017;317(4):371–378. **2.** Beck RW, et al. Ann Intern Med. 2017;167(6):365–374. **3.** Martens T, et al. JAMA. 2021;325(22):2262–2272. **4.** Laffel LM, et al. JAMA. 2020;323(23):2388–2396. **5.** Welsh JB, et al. J Diabetes Sci Technol. Published online June 13, 2022. doi: 10.1177/19322968221099879 **6.** Gilbert TR, et al. Diabetes Technol Ther. 2021;32(S1):S35–S39.

Dexcom is a registered trademark of Dexcom, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. ©2023 Dexcom, Inc. All rights reserved. LBL-1002946 Rev001

